CHECK REGISTER - MARCH 2015

NAME-OF-PAYEE

ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC
BARBARA JERNIGAN

BIG COUNTRY SUPPLY
BROWNWOOD BULLETIN
CRHAYDEN

CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES INC

CAROL WALLACE

CEN TEX PEST CONTROL
CENTRAL TEXAS TELEPHONE
CHARLES SMITH

CINDY L BURTON

CITY OF GOLDTHWAITE

COMANCHE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

COMANCHE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
COREY WAUSON

COUNTY JUDGE EDUCATION FUND
CRAIG SMITH

CRYSTAL R NOONER

DISH

EAGLE PRESS

ELIZABETH BROWN

ERATH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE
FAUSTINO GARCIA

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY

GEESLIN GAS COMPANY

GHS LIMITED

GLENNA JOY IVY

HAMILTON CO HOSPITAL DISTRICT
HEAD HARDWARE, INC

HEART OF TEXAS CRIME STOPPERS
HENRY LEWIS

HILL COUNTRY FORD

HILL COUNTRY FORD

HOFFPAUIR LLC

JIMMY EVANS

KIRKLAND FULK

LARRY'S DIESEL SERVICE

LAWSON IMPLEMENT CO INC
LELAND KNIGHT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
MAJOR AUTO PARTS

STATUS
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ISSUE DATE
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3/9/2015
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AMOUNT

$113.96
$34.00
$660.04
$647.00
$102.00
$385.80
$102.00
$80.00
$1,919.58
$102.00
$102.00
$4,196.70
$11,565.57
$90.34
$34.00
$100.00
$34.00
$102.00
$36.62
$53.20
$102.00
$1,485.00
$102.00
$94.00
$15.00
$3,086.76
$102.00
$66.51
$525.09
$394.00
$100.00
$88.12
$252.40
$149.61
$102.00
$109.65
$768.25
$34.47
$326.60
$1,178.00
$928.52



MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY
MCMAHAN PHARMACY SERVICES INC
MILLS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT
MILLS COUNTY MEDICAL CLINIC
MILLS COUNTY MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE
PATRICK D. HOWARD

POSTMASTER

PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS OF TX |
PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COUNCIL
QUILL CORPORATION

RANDALL JAMES

REBECCA CAGLE

REGIONAL EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROG
RITA ADAMS

RONNIE CONYER

ROUNTREE ELECTRIC

RRR FEED CO

S&S SUPPLY

SCHWARTZ FOOD SERVICE

SHARI FREDERICK

SHEENA CANTWELL

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC

TEXAS AUTO EXCHANGE, LLC

TEXAS CHIEF DEPUTIES ASSOCIATION
TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE
TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

THE GOLDTHWAITE EAGLE

TOM GREEN COUNTY CLERK

TOM GUTHRIE

US SCRIPT

USI SOUTHWEST, INC. SAN ANGELO
VERIZON SOUTHWEST

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC

WADE DELLIS FENCING

WAV PROJECT

WESTAIR-PRAXAIR DIST INC
WOODLEY & DUDLEY

CHARLES MILES,CPA

MILLS COUNTY SALARY

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS
MILLS COUNTY SALARY

ATMOS ENERGY

CARD SERVICE CENTER

HAMILTON CO ELECTRIC CO-OP
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC
AIRGAS USA, LLC

ATMOS ENERGY
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3/9/2015 $58.30
3/9/2015 $190.90
3/9/2015 $43,983.30
3/9/2015 $134.85
3/9/2015 $214.00
3/9/2015 $500.00
3/9/2015 $68.00
3/9/2015 $611.48
3/9/2015 $295.00

3/9/2015 $67.68
3/9/2015 $102.00
3/9/2015 $34.00
3/9/2015 $42.57
3/9/2015 $44.00
3/9/2015 $102.00
3/9/2015 $85.72
3/9/2015 $20.85

3/9/2015 $965.02
3/9/2015 $444.51
3/9/2015 $10.00
3/9/2015 $136.62
3/9/2015 $300.00

3/9/2015 $71.14
3/9/2015 $225.00
3/9/2015 $50.00
3/9/2015 $323.00
3/9/2015 $24.00

3/9/2015 $488.00
3/9/2015 $581.85
3/9/2015 $482.65
3/9/2015 $65.00
3/9/2015  $1,182.32
3/9/2015  $1,477.70
3/9/2015  $1,840.00
3/9/2015 $188.00
3/9/2015 $15.22
3/9/2015 $150.00
3/10/2015 $639.97
3/10/2015 $12,760.12
3/10/2015 $385.00
3/12/2015 $20,814.43
3/16/2015 $355.40
3/16/2015 $409.19
3/16/2015 $107.99
3/23/2015 $46.97
3/23/2015 $81.79
3/23/2015 $62.48



BEAR GRAPHICS INC

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CHANDA SCHWARTZ

CLASSIC PAINT & BODY
COMANCHE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
COUNTRY CLEANERS

CRISTI ESCOBAR

DENISE LARSON

DUDLEY JORDON

EDWIN G STEPHENS

ELLA MAE HALL

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES
GT DISTRIBUTORS INC

HAMILTON CO HOSPITAL DISTRICT
HEART OF TEXAS

JAMES E MORGAN

JAMES L STEWART

KIRBOS OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC
LEONARD SMITH

LORI FARISS

MID-AMERICAN RESEARCH CHEMICAL CORP

MILLS CO DISTRIBUTING CO

MILLS COUNTY GENERAL STORE
MILLS COUNTY MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE
MULLIN TRADING POST

PATRICK D. HOWARD

QUILL CORPORATION

REEVES SAFETY

SARA RUDD

SCOTT AND WHITE HEALTHCARE
SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
THIRD COURT OF APPEALS

TRIPLE H AUTOMOTIVE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

VANCE FLOWERS

WADE DELLIS FENCING

WEST PAYMENT CENTER

WILLIAM ADAMS

XEROX CORPORATION

HEART OF TEXAS CRIME STOPPERS
TAC HEBP

LIBERTY NATIONAL INSURANCE
AFLAC

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS
MILLS COUNTY SALARY
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3/23/2015
3/23/2015
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3/23/2015
3/23/2015
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$92.36
$1,353.73
$34.00
$4,291.64
$13,040.62
$183.95
$1,905.00
$34.00
$34.00
$1,961.52
$34.00
$34.00
$181.72
$324.00
$232.44
$34.00
$323.88
$600.00
$192.03
$34.00
$38.95
$117.33
$1,845.97
$23.97
$102.00
$85.00
$950.00
$60.19
$60.00
$34.00
$136.00
$25.00
$60.00
$40.00
$710.00
$158.50
$5.16
$1,840.00
$417.00
$800.00
$193.16
$34.00
$30,958.52
$141.32
$534.74
$385.00
$12,275.95



MULLIN TRADING POST I 3/27/2015 $190.00



