## **CHECK REGISTER - MARCH 2015**

NAME-OF-PAYEE	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	AMOUNT
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC	С	3/9/2015	\$113.96
BARBARA JERNIGAN	C	3/9/2015	\$34.00
BIG COUNTRY SUPPLY	C	3/9/2015	\$660.04
BROWNWOOD BULLETIN	С	3/9/2015	\$647.00
C R HAYDEN	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES INC	С	3/9/2015	\$385.80
CAROL WALLACE	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
CEN TEX PEST CONTROL	С	3/9/2015	\$80.00
CENTRAL TEXAS TELEPHONE	С	3/9/2015	\$1,919.58
CHARLES SMITH	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
CINDY L BURTON	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
CITY OF GOLDTHWAITE	С	3/9/2015	\$4,196.70
COMANCHE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	С	3/9/2015	\$11,565.57
COMANCHE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE	С	3/9/2015	\$90.34
COREY WAUSON	С	3/9/2015	\$34.00
COUNTY JUDGE EDUCATION FUND	С	3/9/2015	\$100.00
CRAIG SMITH	С	3/9/2015	\$34.00
CRYSTAL R NOONER	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
DISH	С	3/9/2015	\$36.62
EAGLE PRESS	С	3/9/2015	\$53.20
ELIZABETH BROWN	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
ERATH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE	С	3/9/2015	\$1,485.00
FAUSTINO GARCIA	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY	1	3/9/2015	\$94.00
GEESLIN GAS COMPANY	С	3/9/2015	\$15.00
GHS LIMITED	С	3/9/2015	\$3,086.76
GLENNA JOY IVY	1	3/9/2015	\$102.00
HAMILTON CO HOSPITAL DISTRICT	С	3/9/2015	\$66.51
HEAD HARDWARE, INC	С	3/9/2015	\$525.09
HEART OF TEXAS CRIME STOPPERS	I	3/9/2015	\$394.00
HENRY LEWIS	С	3/9/2015	\$100.00
HILL COUNTRY FORD	С	3/9/2015	\$88.12
HILL COUNTRY FORD	С	3/9/2015	\$252.40
HOFFPAUIR LLC	С	3/9/2015	\$149.61
JIMMY EVANS	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
KIRKLAND FULK	С	3/9/2015	\$109.65
LARRY'S DIESEL SERVICE	С	3/9/2015	\$768.25
LAWSON IMPLEMENT CO INC	С	3/9/2015	\$34.47
LELAND KNIGHT	C	3/9/2015	\$326.60
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP	С	3/9/2015	\$1,178.00
MAJOR AUTO PARTS	С	3/9/2015	\$928.52

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY	С	3/9/2015	\$58.30
MCMAHAN PHARMACY SERVICES INC	С	3/9/2015	\$190.90
MILLS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT	С	3/9/2015	\$43,983.30
MILLS COUNTY MEDICAL CLINIC	1	3/9/2015	\$134.85
MILLS COUNTY MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE	C	3/9/2015	\$214.00
PATRICK D. HOWARD	C	3/9/2015	\$500.00
POSTMASTER	С	3/9/2015	\$68.00
PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS OF TX I	С		· ·
		3/9/2015	\$611.48
PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COUNCIL	C	3/9/2015	\$295.00
QUILL CORPORATION	С	3/9/2015	\$67.68
RANDALL JAMES	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
REBECCA CAGLE	I	3/9/2015	\$34.00
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROG	С	3/9/2015	\$42.57
RITA ADAMS	С	3/9/2015	\$44.00
RONNIE CONYER	С	3/9/2015	\$102.00
ROUNTREE ELECTRIC	С	3/9/2015	\$85.72
RRR FEED CO	С	3/9/2015	\$20.85
S&S SUPPLY	С	3/9/2015	\$965.02
SCHWARTZ FOOD SERVICE	C	3/9/2015	\$444.51
SHARI FREDERICK	C	3/9/2015	\$10.00
SHEENA CANTWELL	C	3/9/2015	\$136.62
	С		•
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC		3/9/2015	\$300.00
TEXAS AUTO EXCHANGE, LLC	C	3/9/2015	\$71.14
TEXAS CHIEF DEPUTIES ASSOCIATION		3/9/2015	\$225.00
TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE	I	3/9/2015	\$50.00
TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE	С	3/9/2015	\$323.00
THE GOLDTHWAITE EAGLE	С	3/9/2015	\$24.00
TOM GREEN COUNTY CLERK	С	3/9/2015	\$488.00
TOM GUTHRIE	С	3/9/2015	\$581.85
US SCRIPT	С	3/9/2015	\$482.65
USI SOUTHWEST, INC. SAN ANGELO	С	3/9/2015	\$65.00
VERIZON SOUTHWEST	С	3/9/2015	\$1,182.32
VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC	С	3/9/2015	
WADE DELLIS FENCING	C	3/9/2015	
WAV PROJECT	C	3/9/2015	
WESTAIR-PRAXAIR DIST INC	C	3/9/2015	
WOODLEY & DUDLEY	C	3/9/2015	•
CHARLES MILES,CPA	С	3/10/2015	\$639.97
·			
MILLS COUNTY SALARY	С	3/10/2015	•
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS	C	3/10/2015	\$385.00
MILLS COUNTY SALARY	С	3/12/2015	\$20,814.43
ATMOS ENERGY	С	3/16/2015	\$355.40
CARD SERVICE CENTER	С	3/16/2015	\$409.19
HAMILTON CO ELECTRIC CO-OP	С	3/16/2015	\$107.99
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC	С	3/23/2015	\$46.97
AIRGAS USA, LLC	С	3/23/2015	\$81.79
ATMOS ENERGY	С	3/23/2015	\$62.48
			•

BEAR GRAPHICS INC	С	3/23/2015	\$92.36
CARD SERVICE CENTER	С	3/23/2015	• •
CHANDA SCHWARTZ	С	3/23/2015	\$34.00
CLASSIC PAINT & BODY	С	3/23/2015	
COMANCHE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	I		
COUNTRY CLEANERS	С	3/23/2015	\$183.95
CRISTI ESCOBAR	С	3/23/2015	\$1,905.00
DENISE LARSON	С	3/23/2015	\$34.00
DUDLEY JORDON	1	3/23/2015	\$34.00
EDWIN G STEPHENS	С	3/23/2015	\$1,961.52
ELLA MAE HALL	С	3/23/2015	\$34.00
FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY	1	3/23/2015	\$34.00
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES	С	3/23/2015	\$181.72
GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	С	3/23/2015	\$324.00
HAMILTON CO HOSPITAL DISTRICT	С	3/23/2015	\$232.44
HEART OF TEXAS	V	3/23/2015	\$34.00
JAMES E MORGAN	С	3/23/2015	\$323.88
JAMES L STEWART	С	3/23/2015	\$600.00
KIRBOS OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC	С	3/23/2015	\$192.03
LEONARD SMITH	1	3/23/2015	\$34.00
LORI FARISS	С	3/23/2015	\$38.95
MID-AMERICAN RESEARCH CHEMICAL CORP	С	3/23/2015	•
MILLS CO DISTRIBUTING CO	C	3/23/2015	•
MILLS COUNTY GENERAL STORE	C	3/23/2015	\$23.97
MILLS COUNTY MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE	Ī	3/23/2015	\$102.00
MULLIN TRADING POST	i	3/23/2015	\$85.00
PATRICK D. HOWARD	C	3/23/2015	\$950.00
QUILL CORPORATION	Ī	3/23/2015	\$60.19
REEVES SAFETY	i	3/23/2015	\$60.00
SARA RUDD	C	3/23/2015	\$34.00
SCOTT AND WHITE HEALTHCARE	C	3/23/2015	•
SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS	ı	3/23/2015	
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES	i	3/23/2015	
THIRD COURT OF APPEALS	i	3/23/2015	•
TRIPLE H AUTOMOTIVE	i I	3/23/2015	
UNIFIRST CORPORATION	C	3/23/2015	
VANCE FLOWERS		· ·	•
WADE DELLIS FENCING	l C	3/23/2015 3/23/2015	=
WEST PAYMENT CENTER	С	3/23/2015	•
WILLIAM ADAMS	I	3/23/2015	•
XEROX CORPORATION	С	3/23/2015	
HEART OF TEXAS CRIME STOPPERS	I	3/23/2015	\$34.00
TAC HEBP	С		\$30,958.52
LIBERTY NATIONAL INSURANCE	С	3/24/2015	-
AFLAC	С	3/24/2015	•
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS	С	3/24/2015	
MILLS COUNTY SALARY	С	3/24/2015	\$12,275.95